Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1
Wagenvoord A
Liefers A
EmmenHv
Grave B

Dam v BIJM

Biljart 2
Horstman T
Hollegien J
Nieuwenhoven J
Schuurman H
Bouwhuis H

Ronde

Biljart 1
Hendriks R
Veldkamp MTM
Reserve
Kluinhaar K
Nijhof HJA

Biljart 2
Wagenvoord A
Ruiter H
Barendsen H
Willemsen H
Zwijnenberg H

10

28
24
30
20
27

17
23
23
22
22

11

27
26
21
23
25

28
#N/B
26
29
28

Klasse B

Willemsen H
Zwijnenberg H
Barendsen H
Wunnink J
Ruiter H

Hendriks R
Kluinhaar K
Veldkamp MTM
Nijhof HJA
Reserve

Hollegien J
Schuurman H
Grave B
Nieuwenhoven J
Bouwhuis H

Horstman T
Wunnink J
Dam v BIM
Liefers A
EmmenHyv

29
28
26
31
#N/B

27
23
26
25
21

23
22
20
23
22

17
31
27
24
30



